School
Hopkinton
Plymouth

St. Thomas
White Mountains
Kearsarge
Gilford
Newfound
Lebanon
Hillsboro-Deering
Belmont

Laconia

John Stark
Bishop Brady
Stevens

Berlin

GS
384
346
327
303
350

285.5

285
247
241
213

226.5
151.5

220

81
63.5

SL
362
349
328
327
262
314
291
271
207
164
139
165

89
71

Total
746
695
655
630
612

599.5
576
518
448
377

365.5

316.5
220
170

134.5



